Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

105084

183657

187215

25292

41064

45164

57649

45385

58725

105084

183657

187215

26815

41064

45164

57649

45786

58725



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2166

5922

4440

66014

124070

115428

187368

61320

88251

2166

6827

4440

70412

133709

121055

262966

64777

92697



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

66722

116787

66957

94546

178911

287886

202760

16371

17773

76332

119679

72837

104708

190148

293920

202760

17609

18258



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

31772

24572

31326

69497

33341

37939

40253

25167

61984

31772

24572

32454

69497

33341

38051

40846

26592

61984



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

25588

37405

28605

33065

52280

188881

24108

49859

22021

25588

37405

28605

33142

52280

188881

24800

49859

23104



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

OS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

33933

26611

26750

45103

65780

127951

43267

61165

51740

36706

26611

27626

49252

65780

127951

43837

61165

55147



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

74199

53579

69030

174259

265237

217233

65055

105349

135574

74199

55576

69030

174854

265237

239702

67641

105349

143335



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

0OsS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

158199

65900

86618

74602

70154

129874

192516

282398

505663

158199

66565

93706

76006

79418

129874

196589

282398

505663



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

78393

111174

147431

143608

325838

232678

370144

72573

109281

89412

111174

147431

150149

325838

232678

370144

79591

136188



Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering
Science and
Technology,
Shibpur

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

OS

(0N

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral 82900
Gender-Neutral 82220
Female-only 139107
(including
Supernumerary)
Female-only 300067
(including
Supernumerary)

83219

86134

142715

300067
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