

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



### **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:

2

#### Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
---------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

Indian Institute of	Aerospace Engineering (4	HS	OBC-	Gender-Neutral	105084	105084
Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)		NCL			
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	183657	183657
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	187215	187215
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25292	26815
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41064	41064
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45164	45164
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57649	57649
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	45385	45786
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58725	58725

				-		
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2166	2166
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5922	6827
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4440	4440
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66014	70412
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	124070	133709
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	115428	121055
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	187368	262966
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61320	64777
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88251	92697

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	66722	76332
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116787	119679
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66957	72837
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94546	104708
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	178911	190148
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	287886	293920
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	202760	202760
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16371	17609
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17773	18258

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31772	31772
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24572	24572
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31326	32454
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	69497	69497
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33341	33341
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37939	38051
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	40253	40846
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25167	26592
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	61984	61984

		05		Conder No. (	25500	25500
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25588	25588
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37405	37405
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28605	28605
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33065	33142
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52280	52280
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	188881	188881
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24108	24800
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49859	49859
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22021	23104

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33933	36706
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26611	26611
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26750	27626
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45103	49252
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65780	65780
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127951	127951
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43267	43837
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61165	61165
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	51740	55147

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74199	74199
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	53579	55576
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69030	69030
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	174259	174854
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	265237	265237
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	217233	239702
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65055	67641
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	105349	105349
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	135574	143335

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158199	158199
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65900	66565
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86618	93706
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	74602	76006
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	70154	79418
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	129874	129874
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	192516	196589
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	282398	282398
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	505663	505663

			ODEN	Conder No. ( )	70202	00442
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78393	89412
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111174	111174
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	147431	147431
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	143608	150149
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	325838	325838
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	232678	232678
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	370144	370144
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72573	79591
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109281	136188

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	82900	83219
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	82220	86134
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139107	142715
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	300067	300067

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

# **Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

#### For any further information, please contact CSAB.





